

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000P-371, 000N-371, 000P-372 and 000N-372
 Campbell, Edmunds and Walworth Counties
 PCN i5hh, i5hg, i5hj and i5hk
 Engineer's Estimate: \$116,786.25

Bid Opening Date: 03/04/19 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Miller, SD</i>		<i>Lakota Source L.L.C Owanka, SD</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
910E0009	24D AMINE	750	GAL	\$ 12.09	\$ 9,067.50	\$ 10.41	\$ 7,807.50
910E0085	MILESTONE	14,275	OZ	\$ 2.18	\$ 31,119.50	\$ 2.41	\$ 34,402.75
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	1250	HOUR	\$ 27.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 33,750.00
910E1060	LABOR	1250	HOUR	\$ 23.50	\$ 29,375.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 33,750.00
		TOTAL			\$ 103,312.00		\$ 109,710.25